
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SEC 17, 
S 1024.24 FT, E 190.01 FT FOR PO
E 670.16 FT, S 265 FT, W 669.19 

FRASER JAMES R JR/FRASER MARTHA C
385 SE MILL CREEK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08387-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

16417.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

05/01/2017 DF 11.66 21,449 68,850 3,404 18,045

STANDARD
2

128,471
2,468
86,895

152,388
87,757
64,631

HX HB 39,631
25,000

217,834
0

175,377

1006/1463 1/30/2004 WD Q I 01 36,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUTH FRASER

JAMES & MARTHA FRAS

0768/2263 12/23/1992 WD Q I 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUTH FRASER

JAMES R FRASER JR
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SALE:1:1: MOTHER TO SON  4.01 AC WITH SMALL HOUSE

7171 ADDN SFR 17,000 05/18/1993

HX Base Yr

385 SE MILL CREEK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,672 105.5460 118.21 197,647 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1448

BAS 648 100 648 49,790

BAS 800 100 800 61,469

FCP 234 25 58 4,456

FOP 35 30 10 768

FOP 48 30 14 1,076

UOP 90 20 18 1,383

USP 100 35 35 2,689

UST 198 45 89 6,839

2,153 1,672 128,471

BAS= W20 S10 UOP= W5 UST= W11 S18 E11 N18$ S18 E5 N18$ S20
E24FOP= S8 E6 N8 W6$ E6 BAS= S13 E18 N11 FOP= E5 N7 W5 S7$
N25 FCP= N13 W18 S13 E18$ W18 S23$N20 USP= N10 W10 S10 E10$
W10 N10$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 33 16 528.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 0 0 3 75 1,188

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 680

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

2,468

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 18,045

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 7.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,404

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 7.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 68,850


